VITROLIFE AB

VITROLIFE AB
ISIN:  SE0011205202

Overview

2024/09/19 10:45:08
Price

21.38 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 7150180

2.89% (0.60)

SE0011205202
VITR
Tradegate
EUR

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

2,840 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

21.14 EUR (475)
21.24 EUR (470)
20.86 EUR
21.46 EUR
20.86 EUR
20.78 EUR
21.42574 EUR
618

13,175.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05

Headline Download
ER  Equity Weekly o
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=273247989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0011205202&ID_NOTATION=357651936
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3369bd7768c149b147379075992d8b3654a88c0fd3c8b46a394b6de8c7284a07&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dd097f29afe4e2b8f&time=1726831158&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8dfb411d1cad6b68c690c3d133a393e14db415c2fd36bfffa97f12ff6078f365&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9ebe899e0923f68c4&time=1726831158&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=879747c149b27d66b9d02f7f6604181840ded5be14b89d81c82f892c20c186b8&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=40aed5b13b85d8bd2&time=1726831158&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85104c7e8a761e3b8c843e6f1fd8ec0bce64c37196b8088f8baf5fd904c6c686&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8254d908511a1a539&time=1726831158&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc2c346be1a856b20b6e5d4fc31e731cd1d02333dad3d08c10443b2959f36217&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=733c400f590f65c59&time=1726831158&tool=RSC

VITROLIFE AB

Details

2024/09/19 10:45:08

Price

21.38 EUR

Difference (] 2.89% (0.60)
General attributes
ISIN SE0011205202
Symbol VITR
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /

Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,840 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 21.14 EUR (475)
Ask (Ask size) 21.24 EUR (470)
Open 20.86 EUR
High 21.46 EUR
Low 20.86 EUR
Close (prev. day) 20.78 EUR
VWAP 21.42574 EUR
Volume (pcs) 618
Trading volume 13,175.96
Number of trades 7
Last size 200
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +21.66%  +69.91% -
Perf (abs.) +3.70 +8.55 -
Beta - - -
Volatility 52.39 49.09 -

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 10:45
09/19

Stuttgart 2024/ 12:29
09/19

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 13:04
09/19

Munich 2024/ 08:10
09/19

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:00

21.74 EUR (1,769
20.65 EUR (6,606
17.71 EUR (2,142

16.27 EUR (897

24.20 EUR (2024/09/10

13.53 EUR (2024/04/25

24.20 EUR (2024/09/10

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
10.69 EUR (2023/10/27)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
21.38 EUR 0.01 6
21.20 EUR 0.00 5
240.20 SEK 2.76 367
21.24 EUR 0.00 1
237.80 SEK 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=357651936
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104862957
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3358887
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253780929
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218384566

VITROLIFE AB

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/19

2024/
09/19

2024/
09/19

2024/
09/19

2024/
09/19

08:01 20.86 EUR

09:12 21.16 EUR

12:31 21.20 EUR

12:43 21.30 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218384566
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213743
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3379525
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202190
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=364778855

VITROLIFE AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Vitrolife 7

Contact Details
VITROLIFE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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